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Esik
10.9 m2Garderoob

7.0 m2

WC
3.9 m2

Garaaž/tehnoruum
28.3 m2

Köök ja elutuba
64.8 m2

Koridor
21.2 m2

Kabinet
9.7 m2

Tuba 1
12.9 m2

Tuba 2
14.8 m2

Tuba 3
14.4 m2

Magamistuba
14.0 m2

Garderoob
7.3 m2

vannituba
5.3 m2

vannituba
6.1 m2

Pesuruum
4.4 m2

Esiruum
10.8 m2

Leil
5.6 m2

Panipaik
3.8 m2

RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON
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Ruumi nr.

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-11
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17

Ruumi nimetus

Esik
Garderoob
WC
Garaaž/tehnoru...
Köök ja elutuba
Koridor
Kabinet
Tuba 1
Tuba 2
Tuba 3
Magamistuba
Panipaik
Garderoob
vannituba
vannituba
Pesuruum
Esiruum
Leil

Netopind

10.9
7.0
3.9

28.3
64.8
21.2
9.7

12.9
14.8
14.4
14.0
3.8
7.3
5.3
6.1
4.4

10.8
5.6

245.2 m²
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